
11,4/24, 8:04 AM Campaign Finance Last Minute Contribution Committee Report

Thank you, your filing has been sent to GEC.
Print this form or Go Back

PAC AND PARTY COMMITTEE REPORT
LAST MINUTE CONTRIBUTIONS,
INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

IN EXCESS OF $300

901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Daily Report

Name of Committee: Kansas Republican Senatorial Committee
Mailing Address: PO Box 2663
Address2:
City: Topeka Zip: 66601

This is a Bl Party Committee II Political Committee

- The report may be filed by hand delivery, express delivery, electronically with the Secretary of State, or by
fax at 785-291-3051.

- All information included on this report must also be included on the Receipts and Expenditure Report.

Date Due: November 01, 2024 Day Covered: October 31 , 2024

Summary (Click on Total Contributions or Independent Expenditures, if you have anything to report.)

1. Total ContributJQns

2. Total Independent Expenditures

37500.00

13000.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 11/1/2024 4:02:29 PM
Signature of Treasurer: Michelle Schroeder

Print this form or Go Back
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11,4/24, 8:04 AM Campaign Finance Last Minute Contributions Report

Thank you, your filing has been sent to GEC.
Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE OF CONTRIBUTIONS

IN EXCESS OF $300

Last Minute Contributions List for: Kansas Republican Senatorial Committee

Date

10/31/24

10/31/24

10/31/24

10/31/24

10/31/24

10/31/24

10/31/24

10/31/24

10/31/24

10/31/24

10/31/24

10/31/24

10/31/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

NASCAR Holdings, LLC
1. Daytona Blvd
Daytona Beach FL 32114

RSLLC
8151 Highway 177
Red Rock OK 74651

Chase Blasi for State Senate
1746N.BlackstoneCt

Wichita KS 67235

Committee to Elect Elaine Bowers,
Senate
212 E. 6th St
Concordia KS 66901

Kansas Crossing Casino

1275 S. Hwy 69
Pittsburg KS 66762

Invenergy
One South Wacker Suite 1800
Chicago IL 60606

Shallenburger for Senate
1538GarfieldAve
Baxter Springs KS 66713

Merck Sharp & Dohme
PO Box 2000
Rahway NJ 7065

Habamatolel Pomo of Upper Lake

9470 Main St
Upper Lake CA 95485

Community Bankers Assn PAC
5897 SW 29th St
Topeka KS 66614

Anne Hodgdon
6430 Vista Dr
Shawnee KS 66218

JB Hodgdon
20320 W. 83rd St
Lenexa KS 66220

Kansans for LaTumer
PO Box 67237

Occupation And Industry

Retired

Retired

Amount

$2,500.00

$1,250.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,500.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,250.00

$2,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00 I
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11,4/24, 8:04 AM Campaign Finance Last Minute Contributions Report

|Topeka KS 66667

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS $37500.00

Print this form or Go Back
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11/4/24, 8:04 AM Campaign Finance Last Minute Expenditures Report

Thank you, your filing has been sent to GEC.
Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

IN EXCESS OF $300

Last Minute Independent Expenditures List for: Kansas Republican Senatorial Committee

Date

10/31/24

10/31/24

Name and Address

Rick Kloos for Kansas Senate

4728 SE Berryton Rd.
Berryton KS 66409

JeffKlemp for Senate
107 Rock Creek Loop
Lansing KS 66043

List Candidate Name /
Address and
Product or Service Provided

Rick Kloos
4728 SE Berryton Rd.
Benyton KS 66409
Donation

Jeff Klemp
107 Rock Creek Loop
Lansing KS 66043
Donation

TOTAL INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

Amount

$8,000.00

$5,000.00

|$13000.00

Print this form or Go Back
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