Thank you, your filing has been sent to GEC. Print this form or Go Back



PAC AND PARTY COMMITTEE REPORT LAST MINUTE CONTRIBUTIONS, INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES IN EXCESS OF \$300

901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Daily Report

Name of Committee: Kansas Republican Senatorial Committee

Mailing Address: PO Box 2663

Address2:

City: Topeka Zip: 66601

This is a Party Committee Political Committee

- The report may be filed by hand delivery, express delivery, electronically with the Secretary of State, or by fax at 785-291-3051.

- All information included on this report must also be included on the Receipts and Expenditure Report.

Date Due: November 01, 2024

Day Covered: October 31, 2024

Summary (Click on Total Contributions or Independent Expenditures, if you have anything to report.)

1. Total Contributions

37500.00

2. Total Independent Expenditures

13000.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 11/1/2024 4:02:29 PM Signature of Treasurer: Michelle Schroeder

Print this form or Go Back

Thank you, your filing has been sent to GEC. Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE OF CONTRIBUTIONS

IN EXCESS OF \$300

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation And Industry	Amount
10/31/24	NASCAR Holdings, LLC 1. Daytona Blvd Daytona Beach FL 32114		\$2,500.00
10/31/24	RS LLC 8151 Highway 177 Red Rock OK 74651		\$1,250.00
10/31/24	Chase Blasi for State Senate 1746 N. Blackstone Ct Wichita KS 67235		\$5,000.00
10/31/24	Committee to Elect Elaine Bowers, Senate 212 E. 6th St Concordia KS 66901		\$5,000.00
10/31/24	Kansas Crossing Casino 1275 S. Hwy 69 Pittsburg KS 66762		\$5,000.00
10/31/24	Invenergy One South Wacker Suite 1800 Chicago IL 60606		\$1,500.00
10/31/24	Shallenburger for Senate 1538 Garfield Ave Baxter Springs KS 66713		\$2,000.00
10/31/24	Merck Sharp & Dohme PO Box 2000 Rahway NJ 7065		\$2,000.00
10/31/24	Habamatolel Pomo of Upper Lake 9470 Main St Upper Lake CA 95485		\$1,250.00
10/31/24	Community Bankers Assn PAC 5897 SW 29th St Topeka KS 66614		\$2,000.00
10/31/24	Anne Hodgdon 6430 Vista Dr Shawnee KS 66218	Retired	\$2,500.00
10/31/24	JB Hodgdon 20320 W. 83rd St Lenexa KS 66220	Retired	\$2,500.00
10/31/24	Kansans for LaTurner PO Box 67237		\$5,000.00

| Topeka KS 66667 | | \$37500.00 |

Print this form or Go Back

Thank you, your filing has been sent to GEC. Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES

IN EXCESS OF \$300

Last Minute Independent Expenditures List for: Kansas Republican Senatorial Committee

Date	Name and Address	List Candidate Name / Address and Product or Service Provided	Amount
10/31/24	Rick Kloos for Kansas Senate 4728 SE Berryton Rd. Berryton KS 66409	Rick Kloos 4728 SE Berryton Rd. Berryton KS 66409 Donation	\$8,000.00
10/31/24	Jeff Klemp for Senate 107 Rock Creek Loop Lansing KS 66043	Jeff Klemp 107 Rock Creek Loop Lansing KS 66043 Donation	\$5,000.00
TOTAL INDEP		\$13000.00	

Print this form or Go Back